
СВОБОДНА БОРБА ДЛОШ - свободна борба - деца
18-19.05.2018 г. - гр. Г.Оряховица

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Толга Хюсменали Айтос 18830

2 Ахмед Ахмед Караманци 18772

3 Момчил Недялков РВ-МГ-ВТ 18733

4 Орхан Ефраим Стражица 18610

5 Мурад Иляз Караманци 179475

6 Мехмед Мехмед Руен 18679

7 Теодор Евтимов Севлиево 18829 Repesage A
8 Вилиян Каралилов Гълъбово 18391

9 Иван Георгиев Созопол 18447

10 Дилън Димитров Русе 168749

11 Станислав Стоянов Митекс 18767

12 Ридван Ридван ОД-Исперих 18878

13 Диян Тодоров Стара Загора 179688

14 Симар Мюмюнов Айтос 18664 Repesage B
15 Ивайло Димитров Тутракан 18579

16 Васил Василев Добрич 18279

17 Иван Петров Сливен 18214

18 Габриел Василев Свиленград 179679

19 Светльо Стоянов В.Преслав 18458

20 Денис Ахмедов Златарица 18728

21 Мехмед Николов В.Преслав 18462

22 Александър Росенов Стражица 18423

23 Хасан Насуф Лозница 179477

24 Илкай Реджеб Караманци 18877

25 Пенчо Панделеев Созопол 18871

26 Владимир Мандалов Димитровград157738

27 Никола Сърнев Г.Оряховица 18157

28 Баръш Садула ХА-Исперих 18760

29 Никола Николов Варна 178991

30 Айлин Османов Сандрово 18308

31 Борислав Обретенов Елена 18507

32 Симеон Сидерас Ямбол 18150

33 Зекерие Зекериев Търговище 18268

34 Свилен Маринов МК-Шумен 18833

35 Алекс Фотев Димитровград1857

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       30     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал
1/16 финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Лъчезар Викторов ЕВ-ВТ 167929

2 Пресиян Димитров Добрич 179607

3 Тошко Петков Златарица 179543

4 Мартин Милев Г.Оряховица 179117

5 Руфад Руфат Лозница 179476

6 Мехмед Мехмедов МК-Шумен 18724

7 Окан Васви ОД-Исперих 179491 Repesage A

8 Берен Искендер Хасково 18778

9 Емил Миленков Варна 1873

10 Георги Тодоров Гълъбово 18388

11 Димитър Бисерков Сандански 178938

12 Нурай Селиман ЛС-Глоджево 18550

13 Ивелин Димитров Станка Златева 168616

14 Рашид Владев Стражица 18419 Repesage B

15 Николай Ников Сливен 18211

16 Кристиян Рупелов Митекс 18571

17 Беркай Тефик Караманци 179474

18 Стефан Иванов Созопол 18448

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       32     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класир

ане
1 Иван Петров Нова Загора 18289

2 Ахмед Ахмед Черн. Бс 179142

3 Семих Зюхтиев Сливо поле 18321

4 Дилян Дичков Добрич 168036

5 Юсеин Шевкетов Ямбол 18885

6 Мартин Георгиев Русе 178955

7 Тихомир Стоянов Стара Загора 18145 Repesage A
8 Цветелин Георгиев Севлиево 18260

9 Едуард Димитров Тутракан 18584

10 Николай Димитров Сандрово 179606

11 Илия Темелков ЦСКА 18348

12 Асен Сандов Петрич 179286

13 Дениз Хълми Острово 179236

14 Аксел Шюкри Айтос 18662 Repesage B
15 Никола Стефанов Сливен 167956

16 Дарин Дичков Добрич 168035

17 Никола Колев Русе 179548

18 Румен Джамбазов Сандански 179558

19 Фикрет Фикретов Езерче 18740

20 Ангел Кехайов Сандански 18172

21 Стефан Гочев Димитровград 18519

22 Пеньо Маринов Тутракан 18576

23 Георги Василев Стражица 18420

24 Николай Ангелов Г.Оряховица 18826

25 Лазар Пацарски Петрич 18607

26 Виктор Вълчанов Гълъбово 18389

27 Енис Тюлеовлу ЛС-Глоджево 18548

28 Ивалин Дросев Стара Загора 178979

29 Умут Гьоч Езерче 179320

30 Ергюн Шукри Руен Руен 188406

31 Джем Ресми МК-Шумен 18723

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      35     кг
тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



 кат.       38     кг СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Халил Халил Айтос 168510

2 Николай Момъков Г.Оряховица 168083

3 Осман Осман Айтос 18739

4 Хамди Басри Разград 168293

5 Йордан Маринов Сандрово 179607

6 Йоан Димитров Сандански 168375

7 Месил Ешрефов Глоджево-200018110 Repesage A
8 Нур Юсуф Караманци 179473

9 Джемал Хюсеин Руен 18680

10 Емилиян Борисов Стражица 18421

11 Неджип Неджипов Острово 18111

12 Димитър Чолаков Бургас Бс 179017

13 Стилиян Джоров Сандански 178939

14 Стефан Николов ЕВ-ВТ 183 Repesage B
15 Васил Рангелов Атлетик Пд 1898

16 Божидар Добрев Елена 18508

17 Найден Вълчев Гълъбово 179165

18 Мартин Георгиев ЕВ-ВТ 184

19 Янаки Марчоков Асеновград 18344

20 Александър Желев ИП-ВТ 179163

21 Атанас Атанасов Гълъбово 179168 Класиране
22 Ашкън Шефкет ХА-Исперих 168498

23 Красимир Лазаров Петрич 179685

24 Али Ариф Партизани 18179

25 Емир Кадир ОД-Исперих 179492

26 Диан Ангелов Черн. Бс 168011

27 Денис Наим Димитровград 157739

28 Марчо Петков Созопол 179265

29 Веселин Пейков Стражица 179335

30 Златомир Златев Партизани 18889

31 Абил Сеферов ЛС-Глоджево 18742

32 Тихомир Драгиев МИ-Раднево 178974

33 Михаил Амелев Черн. Бс 18303

34 Десислав Василев Сливо поле 18322

35 Сюлейман Мустафов Търговище 18268

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал
1/16 финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класир

ане
1 Хайредин Хюсеин ПГ-Бургас 18365

2 Пресиян Димитров Тутракан 18580

3 Йордан Атанасов ПГ-Бургас
4 Иван Симеонов Добрич 179305

5 Валери Георгиев Нова Загора 179098

6 Ертан Мухарем Айтос 168513

7 Слави Стаменов Сандански 168514 Repesage A
8 Исмаил Косин Левски 1849

9 Бранимир Георгиев Гълъбово 179166

10 Ивайло Николов Г.Оряховица 168466

11 Павел Павлов Елхово 18873

12 Георги Френгов Сандански 18741

13 Христо Драгнев Петрич 18606

14 Теодор Дончев Севлиево 18263 Repesage B
15 Георги Василев ХА-Исперих 168497

16 Кристиян Йорданов Стражица 18417

17 Джесур Адем Руен 18682

18 Илия Илиев Станка Златева179351

19 Антон Стоянов Стамболийски 18476

20 Мартин Петров Свиленград 18697

21 Даниел Стоянов Сливен 178229

22 Марин Маринов Стражица 18418

23 Петър Христов Митекс 18821

24 Калоян Атанасов Г.Оряховица 167927

25 Мехмед Гани Глоджево-200018106

26 Петър Диков Бургас Бс 179021

27 Борис Банчев Станка Златева18202

28 Десислав Славов Гълъбово 18393

29 Юсеин Юсеин Партизани 168484

30 Християн Евтимов Севлиево 18261

31 Никола Ковачев Черн. Бс 179141

32 Иван Иванов Ямбол 18147

33 Георги Николов Г.Оряховица 179122

34 Дениз Ибрям Димитровград 157739

35 Тихомир Славчев Г.Оряховица 18722

36 Стилян Мангрей Созопол 18633

37 Али Смаил Айтос 18661

38 Каан Хаджимехмед Момчилград 18883

39 Станимир Бончев Севлиево 18264

40 Акън Съглък Глоджево-200018828

41 Валентин Боянов Левски 18690

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     42      кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал
1/16 финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Васил Маринов Созопол 18449

2 Любомир Лазаров Елена 18509

3 Алекс Александров Левски 178918

4 Павел Гендов Елхово 18735

5 Дамян Радев Г.Оряховица 18158

6 Рашид Шакиров Глоджево-200018108

7 Ибрахим Илязов Партизани 179259 Repesage A
8 Денислав Йорданов ЕВ-ВТ 186

9 Александър Божанов ЦЕ-ВТ 18880

10 Ахмед Ахмедов Търговище 18270

11 Даниел Енчев Партизани 18192

12 Румен Димов Станка Златева179352

13 Ивайло Паковски МК-Шумен 18727

14 Виктор Граматиков Сандански 18884 Repesage B
15 Севгин Мустафа ПГ-Бургас 18774

16 Благой Урлачки Митекс 179416

17 Георги Цонев Г.Оряховица 18156

18 Кадри Хасанов Стражица 18422

19 Тайлан Закиров Разград 18831

20 Христо Гогулев Петрич 168222

21 Божил Благоев Митекс
22 Браян Мехмед Гълъбово 18387

23 Хюммет Юмер Руен 168512

24 Иван Иванов Созопол 18632

25 Александър Ваканин Левски 1851

26 Димитър Димитров Черн. Бс 179692

27 Шенол Шъфъдън Паисиево 179218

28 Дамян Лазаров Тутракан 18578

29 Мартин Динев Димитровград 178883

30 Синан Рагъб Караманци 18771

31 Мерджан Хасан В.Преслав 18457

32 Петко Иванов Ямбол 179032

33 Ерен Мехмед ХА-Исперих 18763

34 Рюстем Хрюстем Партизани 18196

35 Янис Иванов ПГ-Бургас 18777

36 Сабри Лешков Разград 167923

37 Станислав Дамяновски ЦСКА 179460

38 Борислав Костов Стражица 179344

39 Радослав Иванов Созопол 18870

40 Преслав Георгиев ЕВ-ВТ 187

41 Исмаил Заим Левски 1850

42 Ерай Кямил Паисиево 179221

43 Никола Йорданов Търговище 18825

44 Григор Чернаков Гълъбово 179167

45 Шабан Шабан Руен 18681

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       47     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал
1/16 финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Виктор Максимов Русе 168750

2 Мустафа Исмаил Айтос 179179

3 Огнян Тодоров Руен 179517

4 Иван Тончев Станка Златева18203

5 Далга Салиев Лозница 18247

6 Даниел Цонев Стражица 179338

7 Радослав Здравков Русе 18187 Repesage A
8 Васил Козарев Сливен 178931

9 Анъл Сали Варна 1874

10 Семих Каракаш Острово 179235

11 Емил Ангелов Г.Оряховица 179113

12 Ердал Галип Черн. Бс 179311

13 Ивайло Млъзев ЕВ-ВТ 18872

14 Теодор Василев Димитровград 18644 Repesage B
15 Шабан Топалов Асеновград 18737

16 Стилиян Николов Сливен 18209

17 Александър Сърбянов Сливен 178930

18 Мерт Късов Глоджево-200018107

19 Фаридин Фаридин Добрич 179215

20 Юсеин Мустафа Момчилград 179641

21 Александрин Георгиев Ямбол 168413

22 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Лозница 18246

23 Джейхан Шишков Свиленград 18698

24 Мартин Стефанов Елена 18511

25 Мустафа Младенов Партизани 18195

26 Емирхан Ганчев Паисиево 179217

27 Йордан Дончев Митекс 18820

28 Рамиз Сафет Хасково
29 Орхан Недков Г.Оряховица 18721

30 Божидар Токов Сандански 18166

31 Ахмед Ахмед Хасково
32 Гюкан Хазим Стара Загора 18146

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     53      кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Християн Васков Гълъбово 179164

2 Волкан Исмаил ОД-Исперих 18651

3 Серкан Хасан Руен 168405

4 Доан Сака Глоджево-2000179555

5 Никола Петров Станка Златева18201

6 Емре Алиев Търговище 18271

7 Рамадан Дуржев Асеновград 18342 Repesage A
8 Наско Николов Созопол 163214

9 Кольо Стоянов Сливен 18213

10 Ефе Зекеря Добрич 18277

11 Кристиян Кръстев Черн. Бс 168012

12 Атила Исмаилов МК-Шумен 18725

13 Георги Вълчев Нова Загора 18288

14 Иван Андонов Сливен 167952 Repesage B
15 Мартин Петков Г.Оряховица 179120

16 Никола Ходжев Стара Загора 168473

17 Роберто Луков Левски 1853

18 Ферад Ферад Лозница 18615

19 Ямур Тахсим ХА-Исперих 16874

20 Пламен Попов Черн. Бс 179310

21 Рифат Руфи ХА-Исперих 18764

22 Владимир Димитров ЦСКА 18349

23 Джанер Лютвиев Сливо поле 18326

24 Алекс Ибрямов Острово 18113

25 Геца Николов Лозница 18256

26 Тодор Стоянов Сливен 18210

27 Даниел Димитров Димитровград 18518

28 Велизар АлександровПГ-Бургас 18775

29 Есер Белбер ЛС-Глоджево 179554

30 Йордан Шезаил Стражица 179343

31 Ахмед Исмаилов Партизани 179251

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       59    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класир

ане
1 Събин Карамехмед ПГ-Бургас 179312

2 Юсеин Юсеин Момчилград 179647

3 Атанас Денчев ЦЕ-ВТ 167926

4 Спартак СлободановТутракан 18583

5 Райчо Иванов Бургас Бс 179013

6 Ниязи Сеид Стремци 168102

7 Алекс Ангелов Сливо поле 18319 Repesage A
8 Габриел Бинев Сливен 167950

9 Деан Петров Варна 1872

10 Димитър ХаралампиевЛевски 1848

11 Цветелин Русев Стара Загора 179609

12 Александър АнгеловСилистра 18881

13 Чавдар Павлов Димитровград 18520

14 Атанас Атанасов Ямбол 18886 Repesage B
15 Тогай Осман Бургас Бс 179019

16 Орлин Асенов ОД-Исперих 179494

17 Беркан Хасанов Сливо поле 18638

18 Кристиян Пейчев ПГ-Бургас 18773

19 Аджун Садкъ ХА-Исперих 18875

20 Минчо Минчев В.Преслав 18460

21 Джем Ремзиев В.Преслав 18459

22 Йован Киманов Елхово 18734

23 Петромир Петров Русе 18185

24 Ясен Боев ПГ-Бургас 18776

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.    66       кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Искрен Виденов Добрич 18278

2 Есер Халидов Кубрат 18743

3 Алпер Йонков ЕВ-ВТ 185

4 Каан Демиров МК-Шумен 18834

5 Андриян Вълканов Сливен 167953

6 Алихан Шефкет ОД-Исперих 18879

7 Емре Мухамед Димитровград 178887 Repesage A

8 Мелих Мехмед Глоджево-2000 18770

9 Георги Парушев Добрич 18876

10 Корай Руфи Добрич 18280

11 Калоян Янков РВ-МГ 1866

12 Стефан Янков РВ-МГ 1865

13 Исмаил Айваз Димитровград 179491

14 Петър Стефанов Търговище 179135 Repesage B

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       73     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класир

ане

1 Денис Савов Димитровград 18521

2 Ивайло Петров МК-Шумен 18835

3 Джан Салиев Лозница 18822

4 Велизар Валентинов Сливо поле 18320

5 Кирил Жабов ПГ-Бургас 18368

6 Стефан Маринов Силистра 1882

7 Петър Цонев Добрич 18276 Repesage A

8 Онур Исмед Острово 179576

9 Никола Соколов Златарица 179544

10 Хазим Хазим Айтос 18738

11 Радослав Колев Добрич 179306

Repesage B

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       +73     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 30 кг

1 30 Айлин Османов Сандрово 31 Борислав Обретенов Елена
2 32 Симеон Сидерас Ямбол 33 Зекерие Зекериев Търговище
3 34 Свилен Маринов МК-Шумен 35 Алекс Фотев Димитровград

кат. 38 кг
4 30 Златомир Златев Партизани 31 Абил Сеферов ЛС-Глоджево
5 32 Тихомир Драгиев МИ-Раднево 33 Михаил Амелев Черн. Бс
6 34 Десислав Василев Сливо поле 35 Сюлейман Мустафов Търговище

кат. 35 кг
7 2 Ахмед Ахмед Черн. Бс 3 Семих Зюхтиев Сливо поле
8 4 Дилян Дичков Добрич 5 Юсеин Шевкетов Ямбол
9 6 Мартин Георгиев Русе 7 Тихомир Стоянов Стара Загора

10 8 Цветелин Георгиев Севлиево 9 Едуард Димитров Тутракан
11 10 Николай Димитров Сандрово 11 Илия Темелков ЦСКА
12 12 Асен Сандов Петрич 13 Дениз Хълми Острово
13 14 Аксел Шюкри Айтос 15 Никола Стефанов Сливен
14 16 Дарин Дичков Добрич 17 Никола Колев Русе
15 18 Румен Джамбазов Сандански 19 Фикрет Фикретов Езерче
16 20 Ангел Кехайов Сандански 21 Стефан Гочев Димитровград
17 22 Пеньо Маринов Тутракан 23 Георги Василев Стражица
18 24 Николай Ангелов Г.Оряховица 25 Лазар Пацарски Петрич
19 26 Виктор Вълчанов Гълъбово 27 Енис Тюлеовлу ЛС-Глоджево
20 28 Ивалин Дросев Стара Загора 29 Умут Гьоч Езерче
21 30 Ергюн Шукри Руен Руен 31 Джем Ресми МК-Шумен

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 42 кг

22 24 Калоян Атанасов Г.Оряховица 25 Мехмед Гани Глоджево-2000
23 26 Петър Диков Бургас Бс 27 Борис Банчев Станка Златева
24 28 Десислав Славов Гълъбово 29 Юсеин Юсеин Партизани
25 30 Християн Евтимов Севлиево 31 Никола Ковачев Черн. Бс
26 32 Иван Иванов Ямбол 33 Георги Николов Г.Оряховица
27 34 Дениз Ибрям Димитровград 35 Тихомир Славчев Г.Оряховица
28 36 Стилян Мангрей Созопол 37 Али Смаил Айтос
29 38 Каан Хаджимехмед Момчилград 39 Станимир Бончев Севлиево
30 40 Акън Съглък Глоджево-2000 41 Валентин Боянов Левски

кат. 53 кг
31 1 Виктор Максимов Русе 2 Мустафа Исмаил Айтос
32 3 Огнян Тодоров Руен 4 Иван Тончев Станка Златева
33 5 Далга Салиев Лозница 6 Даниел Цонев Стражица
34 7 Радослав Здравков Русе 8 Васил Козарев Сливен
35 9 Анъл Сали Варна 10 Семих Каракаш Острово
36 11 Емил Ангелов Г.Оряховица 12 Ердал Галип Черн. Бс
37 13 Ивайло Млъзев ЕВ-ВТ 14 Теодор Василев Димитровград
38 15 Шабан Топалов Асеновград 16 Стилиян Николов Сливен
39 17 Александър Сърбянов Сливен 18 Мерт Късов Глоджево-2000
40 19 Фаридин Фаридин Добрич 20 Юсеин Мустафа Момчилград
41 21 Александрин Георгиев Ямбол 22 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Лозница
42 23 Джейхан Шишков Свиленград 24 Мартин Стефанов Елена
43 25 Мустафа Младенов Партизани 26 Емирхан Ганчев Паисиево
44 27 Йордан Дончев Митекс 28 Рамиз Сафет Хасково
45 29 Орхан Недков Г.Оряховица 30 Божидар Токов Сандански
46 31 Ахмед Ахмед Хасково 32 Гюкан Хазим Стара Загора

кат. 66 кг
47 9 Деан Петров Варна 10 Димитър Харалампиев Левски
48 11 Цветелин Русев Стара Загора 12 Александър Ангелов Силистра
49 13 Чавдар Павлов Димитровград 14 Атанас Атанасов Ямбол
50 15 Тогай Осман Бургас Бс 16 Орлин Асенов ОД-Исперих
51 17 Беркан Хасанов Сливо поле 18 Кристиян Пейчев ПГ-Бургас
52 19 Аджун Садкъ ХА-Исперих 20 Минчо Минчев В.Преслав
53 21 Джем Ремзиев В.Преслав 22 Йован Киманов Елхово
54 23 Петромир Петров Русе 24 Ясен Боев ПГ-Бургас

кат. +73 кг
55 6 Стефан Маринов Силистра 7 Петър Цонев Добрич
56 8 Онур Исмед Острово 9 Никола Соколов Златарица
57 10 Хазим Хазим Айтос 11 Радослав Колев Добрич
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ТЕПИХ "С"
кат. 47 кг

58 20 Христо Гогулев Петрич 21 Божил Благоев Митекс

59 22 Браян Мехмед Гълъбово 23 Хюммет Юмер Руен

60 24 Иван Иванов Созопол 25 Александър Ваканин Левски

61 26 Димитър Димитров Черн. Бс 27 Шенол Шъфъдън Паисиево

62 28 Дамян Лазаров Тутракан 29 Мартин Динев Димитровград

63 30 Синан Рагъб Караманци 31 Мерджан Хасан В.Преслав

64 32 Петко Иванов Ямбол 33 Ерен Мехмед ХА-Исперих

65 34 Рюстем Хрюстем Партизани 35 Янис Иванов ПГ-Бургас

66 36 Сабри Лешков Разград 37 Станислав Дамяновски ЦСКА

67 38 Борислав Костов Стражица 39 Радослав Иванов Созопол

68 40 Преслав Георгиев ЕВ-ВТ 41 Исмаил Заим Левски

69 42 Ерай Кямил Паисиево 43 Никола Йорданов Търговище

70 44 Григор Чернаков Гълъбово 45 Шабан Шабан Руен

кат. 59 кг

71 2 Волкан Исмаил ОД-Исперих 3 Серкан Хасан Руен

72 4 Доан Сака Глоджево-2000 5 Никола Петров Станка Златева

73 6 Емре Алиев Търговище 7 Рамадан Дуржев Асеновград

74 8 Наско Николов Созопол 9 Кольо Стоянов Сливен

75 10 Ефе Зекеря Добрич 11 Кристиян Кръстев Черн. Бс

76 12 Атила Исмаилов МК-Шумен 13 Георги Вълчев Нова Загора

77 14 Иван Андонов Сливен 15 Мартин Петков Г.Оряховица

78 16 Никола Ходжев Стара Загора 17 Роберто Луков Левски

79 18 Ферад Ферад Лозница 19 Ямур Тахсим ХА-Исперих

80 20 Пламен Попов Черн. Бс 21 Рифат Руфи ХА-Исперих

81 22 Владимир Димитров ЦСКА 23 Джанер Лютвиев Сливо поле

82 24 Алекс Ибрямов Острово 25 Геца Николов Лозница

83 26 Тодор Стоянов Сливен 27 Даниел Димитров Димитровград

84 28 Велизар Александров ПГ-Бургас 29 Есер Белбер ЛС-Глоджево

85 30 Йордан Шезаил Стражица 31 Ахмед Исмаилов Партизани

кат. 32 кг

86 15 Николай Ников Сливен 16 Кристиян Рупелов Митекс

87 17 Беркай Тефик Караманци 18 Стефан Иванов Созопол

кат. 73 кг

88 3 Алпер Йонков ЕВ-ВТ 4 Каан Демиров МК-Шумен

89 5 Андриян Вълканов Сливен 6 Алихан Шефкет ОД-Исперих

90 7 Емре Мухамед Димитровград 8 Мелих Мехмед Глоджево-2000

91 9 Георги Парушев Добрич 10 Корай Руфи Добрич

92 11 Калоян Янков РВ-МГ 12 Стефан Янков РВ-МГ

93 13 Исмаил Айваз Димитровград 14 Петър Стефанов Търговище


